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EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

ISIN:  US30231G1022

Overview

2024/04/09 19:08:12
Price

120.78 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.19% (0.23)

US30231G1022

XOM

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

444,625 EUR

S&P 500

120.77 USD (300)
120.78 USD (700)
121.00 USD
121.6492 USD
120.34 USD
120.55 USD
120.980443 USD
7,443,845
900,536,545.09
89,895

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30231G1022&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c8b71b29bfafa976b74dcd4ec6caee145009ea1327c5b419aafac92d4dd4a3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3204ccfdbcbba07ec&time=1712769793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1f8830f95ced8f0c535734c64d3dfcd043e51b4520b8a5d106e22d8eedcb881&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07ce007960b9cc683&time=1712769793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0a744b1b3022f24be958e5e5dabd008471b6b3769ebb8ee160439033c7e078&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48070678b89d27ad6&time=1712769793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a99f2926bbda47882434f526de0c475a6ff9e7a9f42fba82badb15cf17fbc6e&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27564c18c5ee0ccfc&time=1712769793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64361a82aa131ada73a71ba32a0006aa114f62fd98d03bbac4af5794b6b83812&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8696610eb942fb0fb&time=1712769793&tool=RSC

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

Details

2024/04/09 19:08:12

Price

120.78 USD

Difference (] 0.19% (0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US30231G1022
Symbol XOM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 444,625 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.77 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 120.78 USD (700)
Open 121.00 USD
High 121.6492 USD
Low 120.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.55 USD
VWAP 120.980443 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,443,845
Trading volume 900,536,545.09
Number of trades 89,895
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.72% +5.43% +136.32%
Perf (abs.) +9.84 +5.72 +64.07
Beta 0.21 0.36 0.58
Volatility  20.25 23.49 29.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 120.04 USD (18,825,168)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 111.58 USD (17,466,449)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 104.66 USD (19,438,152)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 107.27 USD (17,851,345)
YTD High | date 122.15 USD (2024/04/05)
YTD Low | date 95.77 USD (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 122.15 USD (2024/04/05)
52 Weeks Low | date 95.77 USD (2024/01/22)
All listings for EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 11148 EUR 0.29 104
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 111.40 EUR 0.00 2
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 18:36 111.50 EUR 0.95 112
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 18:34 111.42EUR 0.01 7
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36 109.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US30231G1022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588829
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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17:35

19:08

08:05

17:35

09:43

08:01

17:54

19:00

17:44

16:30

08:08

18:00

39.00 USD

120.78 USD

110.82 EUR

120.90 USD

111.06 EUR

110.82 EUR

111.58 EUR

96.57 EUR

111.40 EUR

111.20 EUR

110.82 EUR

0.00

900.54

0.00

0.22

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

108.947 CHF 0.00

89,895
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407637037

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Ex¢onMobil

Contact Details
EXXON MOBIL CORP.

22777 Springwoods Village Parkway -
77389-1425 Spring

Telefon: +1-972-940-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Avery
Alexander
Karsner
Angela Braly
Dina Habib
McCormick
Gregory Goff
Jeffrey Ubben
John Harris
Joseph Hooley
Kaisa Hietala
Lawrence

Kellner

Michael
Angelakis

Steven
Kandarian
Darren Woods
Amy Woods
Craig Morford
Daniel Ammann
Darrin Talley
Jack Williams
James Chapman
Kathryn Mikells
Len Fox
Matthew Furman

Neil Chapman

Philippe Ducom

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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